
Patna - Tatanagar Chhat Puja Special/08114X - Exp - SER 
PNBE/Patna Junction to ASN/Asansol Junction 

7h 30m - 331 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 15:45 0 1 0 42 57 ECR
2 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 45 57 48 ECR
3 MKA Mokama 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 89 29 144 ECR
4 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 123 38 153 ECR
5 JAJ Jhajha 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 177 64 138 ECR
6 JSME Jasidih Junction 21:11 21:13 2m 0 1 221 56 260 ER
7 MDP Madhupur Junction 21:44 21:46 2m 0 1 250 68 248 ER
8 CRJ Chittaranjan 22:36 22:38 2m 0 1 306 41 178 ER
9 ASN Asansol Junction 23:15 00:10 55m 0 1 331 49 106 ER
10 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 368 52 155 SER
11 PRR Purulia Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 0 2 407 72 234 SER
12 CNI Chandil Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 462 26 182 SER
13 TATA Tatanagar Junction 04:00 0 2 496 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (00:05)

Apr 28 2024 (00:05)

1

1


